Complete & Sustainable
Refrigeration Solutions
S
e
rv
ic
e
 C

Operating temperature: -3 to +5°C
Cooling system: Fan cooling
A SC R / P NTYPE CODE A
A series
Arc Corner type Arc Corner type
Width ** excl.end wall
Depth
Height
Display Area
mm
mm
mm
m²
Application
Energy label*
Temperature class M1 /
Storage temp. -3/+2 °C
Standard features
1. Cabinet only,without compressor;
2. Fan motor : EBM;
3. Temperature controller : Jingchuang;
4. LED lighting : red lighting (standard);
5. Night cover plate (standard),can change
to transparent air curtain(Optional)
6. Single set with casters, combination without casters;
7. Double-layer hollow glass side panel;
8. Single side panel + 80mm;
9. Danfoss Expansive valve
10. Stainless steel plate Work top table
** Standard width:937mm / 1250mm / 1875mm / 2500mm / 2850mm / 3750mm,can be combined with each other
* Label might change depending on configuration
ASCR-A (Remote)
937
1150
915
0.78
094Unit
1250
1150
915
1.04
125
1875
1150
915
1.56
187
2500
1150
915
2.08
250
2850
1150
915
2.37
285
3750
1150
915
3.11
375
DA
GEA
G EA
GEA
GEA

Operating temperature: -3 to +5°C
Cooling system: Fan cooling
A SC R / P NTYPE CODE B
B series
Remote type Plug in type
Plug in
Remote
Width ** excl.end wall
Depth
Height
Display Area
mm
mm
mm
m²
Application
Energy label*
Temperature class M1 /
Storage temp. -3/+2 °C
Standard features
1. Cabinet only,without compressor;
2. Fan motor : EBM;
3. Temperature controller : Jingchuang;
4. LED lighting : red lighting (standard);
5. Night cover plate (standard),can change
to transparent air curtain(Optional)
6. Single set with casters, combination without casters;
7. Double-layer hollow glass side panel;
8. Single side panel + 40mm;
9. Danfoss Expansive valve
10. Stainless steel plate Work top table
** Standard width:1220mm / 1440mm / 1920mm / 2440mm / 2880mm,can be combined with each other
* Label might change depending on configuration
ASCR-B (Remote)
1220
1200

Operating temperature: -3 to +5°C
Cooling system: Fan cooling
A SC P NTYPE CODE S / DD
D series
Single zone style / Dual zone style
900
840
1200
9
3
0
3
0
0
3
5
0
Single zone
Dual zone
1600
1300
610
237
610
9
3
0
3
5
0
3
0
0
Double zone type Single zone type
Width ** incl.end wall
Depth
Height
Display Area
mm
mm
mm
m²
Application
Energy label*
Temperature class M1 /
Storage temp. -3/+2 °C
** Standard width:1920mm / 2440mm / 2880mm,can be combined with each other
* Label might change depending on configuration
ASCP-DD
2000
1600
930
3.4
192Unit
2520
1600
930
4.2
244
2960
1600
930
5
288
Standard features
1. With compressor;
2. Fan motor : EBM;
3. Temperature controller : Jingchuang;
4. LED lighting : red lighting (standard);
5. Night cover plate (standard),can change
to transparent air curtain(Optional)
6. Single set with casters, combination without casters;
7. Double-layer hollow glass side panel;

Operating temperature: -3 to +5°C
Cooling system: Fan cooling
A DSC R / P NTYPE CODE A
A series
S
e
rv
ic
e
 C
o
u
n
te
r
4847
VERTICAL GLASS DELI SERVE-OVER COUNTER
Plug in / Remote
1
2
5
5 824
1150
Arc Corner type
1
6
0
0
205
205
410
1
1
5
0
Width ** excl.end wall
Depth
Height
Display Area
mm
mm
mm
m²
Application
Energy label*
Temperature class M1 /
Storage temp. -3/+2 °C
Standard features
1. Cabinet only,without compressor;
2. Fan motor : EBM;
3. Temperature controller : Jingchuang;
4. LED lighting : yellow lighting (standard);
5. Night cover plate (standard),can change
to transparent air curtain(Optional)
6. Single set with casters, combination without casters;
7. Double-layer hollow glass side panel;
8. Single side panel + 80mm;
9. Danfoss Expansive valve
10. Stainless steel plate Work top table
** Standard width:937mm / 1250mm / 1875mm / 2500mm / 2850mm / 3750mm,can be combined with each other
* Label might change depending on configuration
ADSCR-A (Remote)
937
1150